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2021-0100
2024-0171
2025-0068
2025-0069
2025-0070

N/A

2024-12-12
2025-08-13
2025-08-13
2025-08-13

Floribunda
Davis Nursery/Paniolo Pams
Floribunda
Floribunda
Floribunda

Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae

Iguanura geonomiformis
Iguanura wallichiana
Iguanura bicornis
Iguanura polymor pha
Iguanura tenuis



